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SMC Goes To Great Lengths
✔ Standard stocked lengths at 66ft, 100ft, 500ft, 1000ft, and 1640ft.
✔ Other lengths available based on minimum order quantity

SMC Tubing Accessories
✔ TK-1 Tube Cutter (Tubing 13mm or less)
✔ TK-2 Tube Cutter (Tubing 18mm or less)
✔ TK-3 Tube Cutter (Low Cost)
✔ TG-1 Tube Release Tool (ø4, ø6mm tube)
✔ TG-2 Tube Release Tool (ø1/8” , ø1/4” tube)

SMC Offers a Rainbow of “Standard” color choices

33TIUB  05 BU
Length per roll

Symbol Roll size
20
33 
153
305
500 

66 ft.
100 ft.
500 ft.
1000 ft.
1640 ft.

Symbol Color
Color indicationSymbol Tube 

size
01
05
07
11
13

1/8"
3/16"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"

Size

Polyurethane
Tubing

See Color Chart Below.

  1/8", 3/16", 1/4"
  Longer lengths available upon request. 
†

† 

20TU  0425 BU
Length per roll

Symbol Roll size
20
33* 
100
153*
305*
500

20m
100 ft.
100m
500 ft.
1000 ft.
500m

Symbol Color
Color indication

Symbol Tube 
size

0425
0604
0805
1065
1208

4mm (5/32")
6mm
8mm (5/16")
10mm
12mm

Size

Polyurethane
Tubing

†

  4mm, 6mm, 8mm
* Standard for 4mm (5/32") & 8mm (5/16") tube size. 
   Longer lengths available upon request.

†

See Color Chart Below.
 

Color

Black

Blue

Clear

Green

Red

White

Yellow

Orange

Blue (solid)

TR Blue

Med. Blue

Brown (solid)

Green (solid)

TR Green

Neon Green

Color

Dark Green

Gray (solid)

Lt. Gray (solid)

Neon Pink

Purple (solid)

TR Purple

Red (solid)

TR Red

Silver

Yellow (solid)

TR Yellow

Neon Yellow

TR Orange

Neon Orange

Tube SampleTube Sample

Note: Quick ship colors include: Black, Blue, Clear, Green, Red, 
White, Yellow and Orange.
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